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Bettsville School
Midland Athletic League CC Championships - 10/17/2009
H.P. Eells Park, Bettsville, Ohio

Event 3 Girls 5k Run CC

www .baumspage.com/cc/mal/2009/ghs.htm

Last Completed Event

Hy-Tek's Meet Manager
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Brittany Stockmaste
Jessica Phillips
Brooke Szabo
Brecka Szabo
Julia Windom

Sam Hassen
Marissa Lasky
Molly Chambers
Jenna Jesko
Katelynn Young
Alexa Stults
Elizabeth Buchman
Cassie Reinhart
Amy Wank

Kristen Compliment
Brittany Freeman
Katelyn Brickner
Julia Daniel

Anna Iannantuono
Erin Reinhart-Anez
Danielle Molyet
Marisa Horn
Brandi Boes

Leah Gabel

Jessie Babcock
Kyrsten King
Corrine Gildenmeist
Brittany Stults
Jaunna Gase

Sarah Walter
Janece Schaffer
Abby Sullivan
Erika Coldiron
Haley Schreiner
Ashley Harrison
Heather Daniel
Paige Kleinschmit
Sam Heishman
Amanda Hagley
BriAnna Fisher
Tracey Lonsway
Amanda Hotaling
Trisha Smith
Alivia Stephan
Kailey Coleman
Shelby Raudebaugh
Emily Hyatt
Catherine Genet
Ashley Miller
Amanda May

Kelley Miller
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11 Seneca East

12 Seneca East

11 Seneca East

11 Seneca East

12 Laketa

12 01d Fort

12 Mohawk

12 Calvert

10 Carey

11 01d Fort

12 01d Fort

12 Calvert

10 Hopewell-Loudon
11 New Riegel

11 01d Fort

11 Carey

9 Hopewell-Loudon
9 Mohawk

11 St. Wendelin

9 Hopewell-Loudon
11 st. Joseph C.C.
9 Calvert

12 Hopewell-Loudon
11 Lakota

9 Mohawk

9 Hopewell-Loudon
11 Seneca East

11 01d Fort

12 St. Wendelin

9 Carey

11 Seneca East

10 Calvert

10 Mohawk

9 Hopewell-Loudon
12 Hopewell-Loudon
10 Mohawk

10 St. Joseph C.C.
12 st. Joseph C.C.
11 Carey

12 St. Joseph C.C.
12 Mohawk

10 North Baltimore
16 New Riegel

S Carey

9 Hopewell-Loudon
9 Hopewell-Loudon
12 Carey

12 Calvert

12 Hopewell-Loudon
10 Carey

12 01d Fort
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#707
#699
#728
#642
#730
#705
#679
#653
#660
#628
#719
#689
#6860
#663
#735
#737
#715
#736
#701
#669
#635
#712
#637
#657
#734
#685
#652
#700
#664
#6909
#718
#667
#665
#661
#671
#654
#687
#726
#645
#704
#650
#682
#659
#649
#636
#739

Brittany Lee
Rebecca Kimmet
Sarah Engeman
Ashley Keller
Zenaida Frew
Chloe Hamlin
Olivia Wolph
Taylor Bishop
Annie Fruth
Phylisa Arnold

Courtney Phillips

Amber Steiner
Amanda Babcock
Adrienne Hohman
Katie Stierwalt
Grace Berton
Alex Wilczynski
Jackie Wasson
Alysha Nye

Jenny Lucius
Oriana Billock
Ashley Shiley
Bryce Bublitz
Alyssa Cleveland
Autumn Setzler
Melissa Guay
Allie Andrews
Taylor Mathias
Cassandra Hohman
Amber Suter
Michelle Miller
Marissa Kirian
Julia Jordan
Samantha Gosche
Chelsey Miller
Jocelyn Black
Macy Nusbaum
Carrie Burns
Olivia McCartney
Brianna Ferguson
Holly Walter
Heather Eubank
Alyssa Davidson
Hannah Walter
Becca Bouldrey
Molly Huth
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North Baltimore
New Riegel

St. Joseph C.C.
Carey

St. Joseph C.C.
North Baltimore
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Calvert

Seneca East
Lakota

Lakota
Hopewell-Loudon
St. Joseph C.C.
St. Wendelin
0ld Fort

St. Joseph C.C.
New Riegel
Hopewell-Loudon
Carey

01d Fort

Carey
Hopewell-Loudon
St. Joseph C.C.
Lakota
Hopewell-Loudon
New Riegel
Hopewell-Loudon
Lakota

Seneca East
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Lakota

St. Joseph C.C.
Carey

North Baltimore
Carey

Lakota
Hopewell-Loudon
Carey

Carey

St. Wendelin

Team Scores
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1 Seneca East

Total Time: 1:40:38
Average: 20:07.
2 01d Fort
Total Time: 1:45:33.
Average: 21:06.
3 Hopewell-Loudon
Total Time: 1:49:26.
Average: 21:52.
4 Mohawk

19
04
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36 1 2
69 6 10
96 13 17
114 7 18
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Total Time:
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Calvert

Total Time:
Average:

Carey

Total Time:
Average:

1

St. Joseph C.C.

Total Time:
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Lakota
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Average:

New Riegel
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1

:49
21:
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21:

50:
22:

54

:58
23
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:41.88

56.38

31.27
54.26

46.98
08.20

:48.51
22:

57.71

:31.67

42.34

82,33
00.47
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